AC
44
CH
AN
NE
L
See technical section for more information.	 www.auspress.com.au
AusPress® Drainage

Material: 304 or 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Surface: Half round notch.
Material: 304 stainless steel, electropolished finish.
Surface: Half round notch.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Surface: Raised dimple pattern.
Cast Stainless Grate
Ladder Grate
Mesh Grate
Wedge Grate (Heel Safe)
No joins, single piece construction
Electropolish finish
available on request.
GW Product No W L Class Ultimate
Load
200 AC.GC.168.499 168 499 D 14,480‡
300 AC.GC.268.499 268 499 C 15,050‡
150 AC.GC.118.499 118 499 - 15,000*
GW Product No W L Class Ultimate
Load
200 AC.GLM.168.499 168 499 B 4,800‡
300 AC.GLMX.268.499 268 499 C 8,150‡
GW Product No W L Class Ultimate
Load
200 AC.GM.168.499 168 499 - 1,500*
300 AC.GM.268.499 268 499 - 1,500*
400 AC.GM.368.398 368 398 - 1,500*
500 AC.GM.468.499 468 499 - 1,500*
GW Product No W L Class Ultimate
Load
200 AC.GW.168.499 168 499 - 1,500*
300 AC.GW.268.499 268 499 - 1,500*
‡ Load ratings to AS3996-1029 testing in kilograms (kg).
Lesser values for solid wheel and moving wheel loads.
Slip ratings tested to EN13036.
*Indicative load shown. Contact AusPress

Material: 316 stainless steel. Material: 316 stainless steel.
FB ‘Mini’
Filter Basket
Suitable to selected
110mm spigot outlets.
P-Trap Socket - Spigot
Mini Filter Basket
Retaining Chain
Riser
A small vertical length
may be required. Riser
length sold separately.
P-Trap
Channel Drain Bowl
or Spigot Outlet
AP.PT.110	 110	 132	 300	 254	 3.4-10.4 L/sec
AP.PT.160	 160	 190	 403	 347	 7.5-28.5 L/sec
AP.P.015.110	 110	 225
AP.P.025.160	 160	 345
Product No	 D1	 X1	 X2	 X3	 Flow Rate‡
Product No	 D1	 X4
Outlet OD Aperture Style Product No Open %
110 3.2mm SS1 AD.SSK.110.03 42%

Key to remove? Order a AD.KEY
	3mm	 3.25Ø	 AD.FB1.075.03
	700mm		  AD.RCK.0700*
	Mesh	 Hole	 Product No
	Length		  Product No
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
Secondary Strainer Option
‡ Max rate based on a continuous flow of water in clean conditions.
157
Double 45 bend
arrangements shown
for offset dimensions
only - each bend sold
separately.
AP.B.45.110		  110	 93	 195	 150
AP.B.45.160		  160	 131	 269	 200
AP.B.45.200*		  200	 152	 308	 228
AP.B.45.250*		  250	 177	 362	 273
AP.B.45.315*		  315	 199	 411	 317
Product No		  D1	 X1	 X5	 X6
Bend 45° Socket - Spigot
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.